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2 steps to Choosing your Cell Culture Harvesting Kit



Step 1: Choose Your Volume



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:

Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-1000-20E0-E
1.	 1 L vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 1,000, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 20 g Filter Aid pouch

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL
+

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

XYour Kit: SDLV-1000-40E0-E
1.	 1 L vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 1,000, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 2 x 20 g Filter Aid pouch

1,000 mL
Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

XYour Kit: SDLV-1000-40F0-E
1.	 1 L vacuum filtration unit	

Sartolab® RF 1,000, 0.45 μm, PES
2.	 2 x 20 g Filter Aid pouch

1,000 mL
Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

Easy to Filter (10 g DE/L)

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

XYour Kit: SDLV-1000-10F0-2
1.	 1 L vacuum filtration unit	

Sartolab® RF 1,000, 0.45 μm, PES
2.	 10 g Filter Aid pouch

1,000 mL
Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:

Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0500-10E0-2
1.	 500 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF  500, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 10 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+

Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:



Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0500-20E0-E 
1.	 500 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 500, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 20 g Filter Aid pouch

Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

+

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:

https://www.sartorius.com/shop/ww/en/usd/p/SDLV-1000-20C--E 


Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0500-10F0-2 
1.	 500 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 500, 0.45 µm, PES
2.	 10 g Filter Aid pouch

Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0250-05E0-2
1.	 250 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF  250, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 5 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+



Step 1: Choose Your Volume

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0250-10E0-2
1.	 250 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 250, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 10 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+



Step 1: Choose Your Volume

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL



Step 1: Choose Your Volume

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0150-02E0-E 
1.	 150 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF  150, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 2 x 1 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

+

https://www.sartorius.com/shop/ww/en/usd/applications-laboratory-filtration/sartoclear-dynamics%c2%ae-lab-v%2c-250-ml%2c-5-g/p/SDLV-0250-05C--2


Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0150-05E0-2 
1.	 150 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 150, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 5 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

Step 1: Choose Your Volume

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

+

https://www.sartorius.com/shop/ww/en/usd/p/SDLV-0250-10C--2 


Step 1: Choose Your Volume

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL



Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

100 mL

50 mL

Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0150-02E0-E 
1.	 150 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF  150, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 2 x 1 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

https://www.sartorius.com/shop/ww/en/usd/p/SDLV-0150-02C--E


Step 1: Choose Your Volume Step 2: Choose Filtration

Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0150-05E0-2 
1.	 150 L vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 150, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 5 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

100 mL

50 mL

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

+



Step 1: Choose Your Volume

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:

Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0050-01E0-2 
1.	 50 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF  50, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 1 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:

https://www.sartorius.com/shop/ww/en/usd/p/SDLV-0050-01E0-2


Step 1: Choose Your Volume

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0050-02E0-2
1.	 50 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF  50, 0.22 µm, PES
2.	 2 x 1 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+

Filtration with a 0.22 µm PES Membrane:

https://www.sartorius.com/shop/ww/en/usd/p/SDLV-0050-02E0-2


Step 1: Choose Your Volume

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

Easy to Filter (20 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0050-01F0-2
1.	 50 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 50, 0.45 μm, PES
2.	 1 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+

Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Step 1: Choose Your Volume

1,000 mL

500 mL

250 mL

150 mL

100 mL

50 mL

Step 2: Choose Filtration

Hard to Filter (40 g DE/L)

XYour Kit: SDLV-0050-02F0-2
1.	 50 mL vacuum filtration unit 

Sartolab® RF 50, 0.45 μm, PES
2.	 2 x 1 g Filter Aid pouch per unit

+

Filtration with a 0.45 µm PES Membrane:



Germany 
Sartorius Lab Instruments GmbH & Co. KG
Otto-Brenner-Strasse 20
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0

USA 
Sartorius Corporation
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
Phone +1 631 254 4249
Toll-free +1 800 635 2906
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   �For further contacts, visit  
 www.sartorius.com

http://www.sartorius.com
http://www.sartorius.com
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